1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System,
IKS-6726/6728
IKS-6726/6728 Series
Introduction
The IKS-6726/6728 series of industrial rackmount Ethernet switches
are designed to meet the rigorous demands of mission critical

Note: The IKS-6726/6728 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface mod-
ules. See below to find IM-6700 interface modules suitable for your application.
Ordering Information
IKS-6726/6728 Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System
Modular managed rackmount Ethernet switch with 8 fixed 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 or 4 Gigabit Copper/SFP combo ports, and 2 slots for Fast Ethernet
modules. Support up to 24+4G ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature.
Available Models Port Interface Power Supply
Front Cabling, Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75 °C)
Gigabit Ethernet Fast Ethernet Isolated Power Supply 1 Isolated Power Supply 2
10/100/1000 BaseT(X)
or 100/1000BaseSFP*
10
/1
00
Ba
se
T(
X)
10
0B
as
eF
X
10
0B
as
eS
FP
*
H
V
(8
5
to
 2
64
 V
AC
)
48
 V
D
C
24
 V
D
C
H
V
(8
5
to
 2
64
 V
AC
)
48
 V
D
C
24
 V
D
C
IKS-6726 Series
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-HV-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 1 – – – – –
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 1 – – 1 – –
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-24-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 – – 1 – – –
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-24-24-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 – – 1 – – 1
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-48-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 – 1 – – – –
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP-48-48-T 2 Up to 24 Up to 12 Up to 18 – 1 – – 1 –